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Providing peace of mind ReplaCEd by

Identifying potential safety risks

Reducing environmental impact DAB JETCOM
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ECOJET vs JETCOM
S Vecokriio lETcoms: | colTi20 | JETcom 102 | EcOlET 130 | ETcom 132

Voltage

P1 Watts / Hp
Amps

Liquid temp
Max Suction
Max Head
Max pressure
Max flow
Pump length
Pump width
Pump Height
Pump Weight
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115v
Single voltage

800w / 0.5Hp
7.8

32°F to 95°F
26 ft

138 ft

60 psi
16gpm

16”

8.7”

9.5”

19 Ibs

115 / 230v
Dual Voltage

930 w /0.8 Hp
8.21/4.22
32°F to 104°F
26 ft

154 ft

66 psi

16 gpm

16”

6.7”

7.8”

17 Ibs

115v
Single voltage

1000w / 0.75 Hp
9.8

32°F to 95°F
26 ft

164 ft

71 psi

16 gpm

16”

8.7”

9.5”

21 Ibs

115 /230v
Dual Voltage

1120w / 1 Hp
10.3 /5.25
32°F to 104°F
26 ft

177 ft

76 psi

16 gpm

16.7”

6.7”

8.0”

21 Ibs

115v
Single voltage

1250w / 1 Hp
11.8

32°F to 95°F
26 ft

164 ft

71 psi

21 gpm

16 “

8.7”

9.5”

23 lbs

115-230v
Dual Voltage

1570w/1.36 Hp
14.7 / 7.52
32°F to 104°F
26 ft

158 ft

68 psi

23 gpm

16.7”

6.7”

8.0”

23 lbs



ECOJET 110 vs JETCOM 82
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ECOJET 120 vs JETCOM 102
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ECOJET 130 vs JETCOM 132
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DDABS

WATERTECHNOLOGY
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